
Rank No. Name Rep. Grade Category Barricade X Practical X Mover X Plates X Total Total X

1 43 Martinex, Benito USA High Master Open 480 44 0 0 480 38 480 48 1440 130

2 6 Vadasz, Robert USA High Master Metallic 478 39 480 33 480 33 0 0 1438 105

3 16 Mackiewicz, Anita AUS High Master Open 480 46 480 37 476 31 0 0 1436 114

4 18 Beckwith, Kim USA High Master Open 480 42 475 37 0 0 480 48 1435 127

5 55 Fowles, Kenneth AUS High Master Open 480 48 474 21 0 0 480 48 1434 117

6 3 Piper, Karl NZL High Master Open 480 48 480 39 474 28 0 0 1434 115

7 23 Penney, Ray AUS High Master Open 480 45 478 39 474 29 0 0 1432 113

7 33 Turner, Aaron AUS High Master Open 480 44 0 0 472 21 480 48 1432 113

9 2 Angstadt, Kevin USA High Master Open 480 46 478 33 474 33 0 0 1432 112

10 61 Alley, Allan NZL High Master Open 0 0 472 27 480 30 480 48 1432 105

11 24 Cvetnic, Zeljko AUS High Master Open 480 46 0 0 471 28 480 48 1431 122

12 21 Penney, Andrew AUS High Master Open 480 46 480 36 470 30 0 0 1430 112

13 37 Holmes, Anthony USA High Master Open 480 45 476 29 474 29 0 0 1430 103

14 25 Cashmore, Don AUS High Master Open 478 44 0 0 471 28 480 48 1429 120

14 58 Harriman, Allan AUS High Master Open 480 44 0 0 469 28 480 48 1429 120

16 45 Colman, Robert NZL High Master Open 480 47 476 28 472 25 0 0 1428 100

17 26 Siebert, Richard AUS High Master Open 480 43 0 0 472 29 470 47 1422 119

18 79 Sloey, Raymond AUS Expert Open 464 37 0 0 476 25 480 48 1420 110

19 71 Harriman, MatthewAUS High Master Open 0 0 480 37 460 23 480 48 1420 108

20 38 Holmes, Errol AUS High Master Open 478 37 0 0 471 27 470 47 1419 111

21 15 Beck, John AUS High Master Open 480 43 0 0 458 27 480 48 1418 118

22 29 Holmes, Glen AUS High Master Open 480 45 469 30 467 28 0 0 1416 103

23 40 Holmes, Melissa AUS Master Open 0 0 466 23 478 24 470 47 1414 94

24 52 Armstrong, Greg AUS Master Open 480 45 0 0 453 25 480 48 1413 118

25 17 Ishii, Hisaya NZL High Master Open 480 46 464 34 467 25 0 0 1411 105

26 39 Surgi, Louis USA Master Open 0 0 476 29 465 23 470 47 1411 99

27 34 Koo, Vera USA High Master Open 0 0 474 28 458 17 470 47 1402 92

28 64 McQuilty, Ryan AUS Master Open 480 39 472 30 0 0 440 44 1392 113

29 83 Munt, Richard NZL High Master Open 0 0 462 15 450 20 480 48 1392 83

30 67 Agnew, John NZL High Master Open 480 40 466 25 439 13 0 0 1385 78

31 49 Parris, Roger NZL High Master Open 462 31 464 22 457 23 0 0 1383 76

32 59 Skewes, Chris NZL Master Metallic 462 23 458 19 462 20 0 0 1382 62

33 20 Piatt, Bruce USA High Master Open 420 42 480 43 480 41 0 0 1380 126

34 35 Hauber, Roman GMY Expert Metallic 461 28 476 29 434 30 0 0 1371 87

35 42 Ishikawa, Seiichi USA Expert Production 457 26 454 30 457 16 0 0 1368 72

36 57 Fisher, Luke NZL Expert Open 0 0 466 27 421 14 480 48 1367 89

37 62 Hansen, Peter NZL Master Metallic 464 27 450 21 452 14 0 0 1366 62

38 14 Dupree, Dave AUS High Master Open 0 0 469 25 442 19 450 45 1361 89

39 30 Miller, Geoff AUS Master Metallic 0 0 441 15 448 17 470 47 1359 79

40 36 Coates, Ian NZL High Master Open 420 35 0 0 465 30 470 47 1355 112

41 53 Hoffman, Peter GMY Sharpshooter Production 461 22 0 0 444 16 430 43 1335 81

42 73 Bellamy, Jay NZL Expert Production 0 0 453 19 434 19 430 43 1317 81

43 63 Carter, Kelvin NZL Sharpshooter Production 415 15 434 16 424 14 0 0 1273 45

44 74 Hoover, Harry NZL Expert Metallic 394 11 0 0 424 12 440 44 1258 67

45 66 Fielding, Stuart AUS Expert Metallic 393 10 0 0 416 6 410 41 1219 57

46 50 Clark, Shawn USA Sharpshooter Production 421 9 404 13 0 0 390 39 1215 61

47 77 Jamieson, Brent NZL Marksman Production 379 10 404 13 430 9 0 0 1213 32

48 91 Scott, Rob NZL Master Open 420 13 399 9 389 14 0 0 1208 36

49 85 Vughts, Louis NZL Sharpshooter Metallic 381 12 0 0 403 6 390 39 1174 57

50 94 Cordes, Rex NZL Expert Open 294 13 0 0 428 9 360 36 1082 58

51 92 Nobes, Gerald NZL Unclassified Metallic 367 6 0 0 391 7 300 30 1058 43

52 28 Blake, Mark AUS High Master Open 480 48 0 0 0 0 480 48 960 96

53 5 Ginger, Craig AUS High Master Open 480 48 480 41 0 0 0 0 960 89

54 19 Lennert, Adam USA High Master Open 480 43 480 36 0 0 0 0 960 79

55 44 Millard, Brent NZL High Master Open 0 0 478 34 0 0 480 48 958 82

56 10 Loftus, Paul NZL High Master Open 0 0 478 32 0 0 480 48 958 80

57 82 Broughton, James UK Master Open 0 0 476 32 0 0 480 48 956 80

58 27 Blake, Cherie AUS High Master Open 476 40 480 39 0 0 0 0 956 79

59 22 Foster, Brett AUS High Master Open 0 0 475 37 0 0 480 48 955 85

60 51 Itzstein, Mark USA High Master Open 0 0 471 27 0 0 480 48 951 75

61 47 Mathiou, Chris AUS Master Metallic 468 27 0 0 0 0 480 48 948 75

62 31 Carden, Doug USA Master Open 0 0 467 30 0 0 480 48 947 78

Primary Overall Results

Whangarei Pistol Club

2016 World Action Pistol Championships

8th - 13th November

Ranked By Overall Total

Printed: 17:19 10-11-2016

Page 1 of 2

Generated By NRA Scorer v0.86

Created By James N



Rank No. Name Rep. Grade Category Barricade X Practical X Mover X Plates X Total Total X

Primary Overall Results

Whangarei Pistol Club

2016 World Action Pistol Championships

8th - 13th November

Ranked By Overall Total

63 46 Piper, Warren NZL High Master Open 478 37 467 31 0 0 0 0 945 68

64 93 Hills, Alan NZL Marksman Metallic 311 2 0 0 343 5 290 29 944 36

65 87 Ackerman, Chris NZL Master Open 480 38 457 25 0 0 0 0 937 63

66 41 Fisher, Joanne NZL Master Open 0 0 471 33 0 0 460 46 931 79

67 56 Kemm, Frank GMY Expert Metallic 0 0 467 27 0 0 450 45 917 72

68 65 Cameron, Hudson AUS Master Open 0 0 436 11 451 15 0 0 887 26

69 84 Johnstone, Barry NZL Marksman Metallic 232 2 318 6 326 7 0 0 876 15

70 76 Guenther, Louis USA Expert Open 400 33 474 22 0 0 0 0 874 55

71 75 Thomason, Aaron NZL Expert Metallic 432 23 439 20 0 0 0 0 871 43

72 48 Mathiou, Bruce AUS Expert Production 0 0 436 16 0 0 430 43 866 59

73 80 Baker, Andrew AUS Marksman Open 0 0 435 12 0 0 430 43 865 55

74 60 Tunnzelmann, MarkNZL Sharpshooter Production 419 8 0 0 0 0 420 42 839 50

75 72 Redona, Dennis AUS Expert Open 0 0 426 12 407 11 0 0 833 23

76 69 Crouch, Dion NZL Unclassified Metallic 411 12 0 0 400 9 0 0 811 21

77 81 Salter, Ray NZL Marksman Open 0 0 416 9 386 8 0 0 802 17

78 86 Rennie, Brett NZL Sharpshooter Production 0 0 434 18 0 0 360 36 794 54

79 68 Halloran, Wendy NZL Expert Open 0 0 374 7 414 10 0 0 788 17

80 90 Mamea, David NZL Marksman Metallic 375 8 0 0 395 10 0 0 770 18

81 32 Teich, Zach USA Master Open 0 0 309 10 0 0 450 45 759 55

82 54 McGrath, Phillip AUS Marksman Production 233 1 0 0 277 2 190 19 700 22

83 88 Deeming, Paul NZL Unclassified Production 357 7 304 2 0 0 0 0 661 9

84 89 Howell, Dean NZL Unclassified Production 307 11 254 3 0 0 0 0 561 14

85 12 Lodge, Lorenzo AUS High Master Open 0 0 18 0 411 15 0 0 429 15

86 78 Archer, Rueben NZL Unclassified Production 0 0 151 2 241 8 0 0 392 10

87 70 Manning, Fern NZL Marksman Metallic 0 0 0 0 118 0 40 4 158 4
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Rank No. Name Rep. Grade Category Barricade X Practical X Mover X Plates X Total Total X

1 43 Martinex, Benito USA High Master Open 480 44 0 0 480 38 480 48 1440 130

2 16 Mackiewicz, Anita AUS High Master Open 480 46 480 37 476 31 0 0 1436 114

3 18 Beckwith, Kim USA High Master Open 480 42 475 37 0 0 480 48 1435 127

4 55 Fowles, Kenneth AUS High Master Open 480 48 474 21 0 0 480 48 1434 117

5 3 Piper, Karl NZL High Master Open 480 48 480 39 474 28 0 0 1434 115

6 23 Penney, Ray AUS High Master Open 480 45 478 39 474 29 0 0 1432 113

6 33 Turner, Aaron AUS High Master Open 480 44 0 0 472 21 480 48 1432 113

8 2 Angstadt, Kevin USA High Master Open 480 46 478 33 474 33 0 0 1432 112

9 61 Alley, Allan NZL High Master Open 0 0 472 27 480 30 480 48 1432 105

10 24 Cvetnic, Zeljko AUS High Master Open 480 46 0 0 471 28 480 48 1431 122

11 21 Penney, Andrew AUS High Master Open 480 46 480 36 470 30 0 0 1430 112

12 37 Holmes, Anthony USA High Master Open 480 45 476 29 474 29 0 0 1430 103

13 25 Cashmore, Don AUS High Master Open 478 44 0 0 471 28 480 48 1429 120

13 58 Harriman, Allan AUS High Master Open 480 44 0 0 469 28 480 48 1429 120

15 45 Colman, Robert NZL High Master Open 480 47 476 28 472 25 0 0 1428 100

16 26 Siebert, Richard AUS High Master Open 480 43 0 0 472 29 470 47 1422 119

17 79 Sloey, Raymond AUS Expert Open 464 37 0 0 476 25 480 48 1420 110

18 71 Harriman, MatthewAUS High Master Open 0 0 480 37 460 23 480 48 1420 108

19 38 Holmes, Errol AUS High Master Open 478 37 0 0 471 27 470 47 1419 111

20 15 Beck, John AUS High Master Open 480 43 0 0 458 27 480 48 1418 118

21 29 Holmes, Glen AUS High Master Open 480 45 469 30 467 28 0 0 1416 103

22 40 Holmes, Melissa AUS Master Open 0 0 466 23 478 24 470 47 1414 94

23 52 Armstrong, Greg AUS Master Open 480 45 0 0 453 25 480 48 1413 118

24 17 Ishii, Hisaya NZL High Master Open 480 46 464 34 467 25 0 0 1411 105

25 39 Surgi, Louis USA Master Open 0 0 476 29 465 23 470 47 1411 99

26 34 Koo, Vera USA High Master Open 0 0 474 28 458 17 470 47 1402 92

27 64 McQuilty, Ryan AUS Master Open 480 39 472 30 0 0 440 44 1392 113

28 83 Munt, Richard NZL High Master Open 0 0 462 15 450 20 480 48 1392 83

29 67 Agnew, John NZL High Master Open 480 40 466 25 439 13 0 0 1385 78

30 49 Parris, Roger NZL High Master Open 462 31 464 22 457 23 0 0 1383 76

31 20 Piatt, Bruce USA High Master Open 420 42 480 43 480 41 0 0 1380 126

32 57 Fisher, Luke NZL Expert Open 0 0 466 27 421 14 480 48 1367 89

33 14 Dupree, Dave AUS High Master Open 0 0 469 25 442 19 450 45 1361 89

34 36 Coates, Ian NZL High Master Open 420 35 0 0 465 30 470 47 1355 112

35 91 Scott, Rob NZL Master Open 420 13 399 9 389 14 0 0 1208 36

36 94 Cordes, Rex NZL Expert Open 294 13 0 0 428 9 360 36 1082 58

37 28 Blake, Mark AUS High Master Open 480 48 0 0 0 0 480 48 960 96

38 5 Ginger, Craig AUS High Master Open 480 48 480 41 0 0 0 0 960 89

39 19 Lennert, Adam USA High Master Open 480 43 480 36 0 0 0 0 960 79

40 44 Millard, Brent NZL High Master Open 0 0 478 34 0 0 480 48 958 82

41 10 Loftus, Paul NZL High Master Open 0 0 478 32 0 0 480 48 958 80

42 82 Broughton, James UK Master Open 0 0 476 32 0 0 480 48 956 80

43 27 Blake, Cherie AUS High Master Open 476 40 480 39 0 0 0 0 956 79

44 22 Foster, Brett AUS High Master Open 0 0 475 37 0 0 480 48 955 85

45 51 Itzstein, Mark USA High Master Open 0 0 471 27 0 0 480 48 951 75

46 31 Carden, Doug USA Master Open 0 0 467 30 0 0 480 48 947 78

47 46 Piper, Warren NZL High Master Open 478 37 467 31 0 0 0 0 945 68

48 87 Ackerman, Chris NZL Master Open 480 38 457 25 0 0 0 0 937 63

49 41 Fisher, Joanne NZL Master Open 0 0 471 33 0 0 460 46 931 79

50 65 Cameron, Hudson AUS Master Open 0 0 436 11 451 15 0 0 887 26

51 76 Guenther, Louis USA Expert Open 400 33 474 22 0 0 0 0 874 55

52 80 Baker, Andrew AUS Marksman Open 0 0 435 12 0 0 430 43 865 55

53 72 Redona, Dennis AUS Expert Open 0 0 426 12 407 11 0 0 833 23

54 81 Salter, Ray NZL Marksman Open 0 0 416 9 386 8 0 0 802 17

55 68 Halloran, Wendy NZL Expert Open 0 0 374 7 414 10 0 0 788 17

56 32 Teich, Zach USA Master Open 0 0 309 10 0 0 450 45 759 55

57 12 Lodge, Lorenzo AUS High Master Open 0 0 18 0 411 15 0 0 429 15
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Rank No. Name Rep. Grade Category Barricade X Practical X Mover X Plates X Total Total X

1 6 Vadasz, Robert USA High Master Metallic 478 39 480 33 480 33 0 0 1438 105

2 59 Skewes, Chris NZL Master Metallic 462 23 458 19 462 20 0 0 1382 62

3 35 Hauber, Roman GMY Expert Metallic 461 28 476 29 434 30 0 0 1371 87

4 62 Hansen, Peter NZL Master Metallic 464 27 450 21 452 14 0 0 1366 62

5 30 Miller, Geoff AUS Master Metallic 0 0 441 15 448 17 470 47 1359 79

6 74 Hoover, Harry NZL Expert Metallic 394 11 0 0 424 12 440 44 1258 67

7 66 Fielding, Stuart AUS Expert Metallic 393 10 0 0 416 6 410 41 1219 57

8 85 Vughts, Louis NZL Sharpshooter Metallic 381 12 0 0 403 6 390 39 1174 57

9 92 Nobes, Gerald NZL Unclassified Metallic 367 6 0 0 391 7 300 30 1058 43

10 47 Mathiou, Chris AUS Master Metallic 468 27 0 0 0 0 480 48 948 75

11 93 Hills, Alan NZL Marksman Metallic 311 2 0 0 343 5 290 29 944 36

12 56 Kemm, Frank GMY Expert Metallic 0 0 467 27 0 0 450 45 917 72

13 84 Johnstone, Barry NZL Marksman Metallic 232 2 318 6 326 7 0 0 876 15

14 75 Thomason, Aaron NZL Expert Metallic 432 23 439 20 0 0 0 0 871 43

15 69 Crouch, Dion NZL Unclassified Metallic 411 12 0 0 400 9 0 0 811 21

16 90 Mamea, David NZL Marksman Metallic 375 8 0 0 395 10 0 0 770 18

17 70 Manning, Fern NZL Marksman Metallic 0 0 0 0 118 0 40 4 158 4
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Rank No. Name Rep. Grade Category Barricade X Practical X Mover X Plates X Total Total X

1 42 Ishikawa, Seiichi USA Expert Production 457 26 454 30 457 16 0 0 1368 72

2 53 Hoffman, Peter GMY Sharpshooter Production 461 22 0 0 444 16 430 43 1335 81

3 73 Bellamy, Jay NZL Expert Production 0 0 453 19 434 19 430 43 1317 81

4 63 Carter, Kelvin NZL Sharpshooter Production 415 15 434 16 424 14 0 0 1273 45

5 50 Clark, Shawn USA Sharpshooter Production 421 9 404 13 0 0 390 39 1215 61

6 77 Jamieson, Brent NZL Marksman Production 379 10 404 13 430 9 0 0 1213 32

7 48 Mathiou, Bruce AUS Expert Production 0 0 436 16 0 0 430 43 866 59

8 60 Tunnzelmann, MarkNZL Sharpshooter Production 419 8 0 0 0 0 420 42 839 50

9 86 Rennie, Brett NZL Sharpshooter Production 0 0 434 18 0 0 360 36 794 54

10 54 McGrath, Phillip AUS Marksman Production 233 1 0 0 277 2 190 19 700 22

11 88 Deeming, Paul NZL Unclassified Production 357 7 304 2 0 0 0 0 661 9

12 89 Howell, Dean NZL Unclassified Production 307 11 254 3 0 0 0 0 561 14

13 78 Archer, Rueben NZL Unclassified Production 0 0 151 2 241 8 0 0 392 10
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Rank No. Name Rep. Grade Category Score X Pen.

1 20 Piatt, Bruce USA High Master Open 480 43

2 5 Ginger, Craig AUS High Master Open 480 41

3 3 Piper, Karl NZL High Master Open 480 39

3 27 Blake, Cherie AUS High Master Open 480 39

5 16 Mackiewicz, Anita AUS High Master Open 480 37

5 71 Harriman, Matthew AUS High Master Open 480 37

7 19 Lennert, Adam USA High Master Open 480 36

7 21 Penney, Andrew AUS High Master Open 480 36

9 6 Vadasz, Robert USA High Master Metallic 480 33

10 23 Penney, Ray AUS High Master Open 478 39

11 44 Millard, Brent NZL High Master Open 478 34

12 2 Angstadt, Kevin USA High Master Open 478 33

13 10 Loftus, Paul NZL High Master Open 478 32

14 82 Broughton, James UK Master Open 476 32

15 35 Hauber, Roman GMY Expert Metallic 476 29

15 37 Holmes, Anthony USA High Master Open 476 29

15 39 Surgi, Louis USA Master Open 476 29

18 45 Colman, Robert NZL High Master Open 476 28

19 18 Beckwith, Kim USA High Master Open 475 37

19 22 Foster, Brett AUS High Master Open 475 37

21 34 Koo, Vera USA High Master Open 474 28

22 76 Guenther, Louis USA Expert Open 474 22

23 55 Fowles, Kenneth AUS High Master Open 474 21

24 64 McQuilty, Ryan AUS Master Open 472 30

25 61 Alley, Allan NZL High Master Open 472 27

26 41 Fisher, Joanne NZL Master Open 471 33

27 51 Itzstein, Mark USA High Master Open 471 27

28 29 Holmes, Glen AUS High Master Open 469 30

29 14 Dupree, Dave AUS High Master Open 469 25

30 46 Piper, Warren NZL High Master Open 467 31

31 31 Carden, Doug USA Master Open 467 30

32 56 Kemm, Frank GMY Expert Metallic 467 27

33 57 Fisher, Luke NZL Expert Open 466 27

34 67 Agnew, John NZL High Master Open 466 25

35 40 Holmes, Melissa AUS Master Open 466 23

36 17 Ishii, Hisaya NZL High Master Open 464 34

37 49 Parris, Roger NZL High Master Open 464 22

38 83 Munt, Richard NZL High Master Open 462 15

39 59 Skewes, Chris NZL Master Metallic 458 19

40 87 Ackerman, Chris NZL Master Open 457 25

41 42 Ishikawa, Seiichi USA Expert Production 454 30

42 73 Bellamy, Jay NZL Expert Production 453 19

43 62 Hansen, Peter NZL Master Metallic 450 21

44 30 Miller, Geoff AUS Master Metallic 441 15
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Rank No. Name Rep. Grade Category Score X Pen.
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45 75 Thomason, Aaron NZL Expert Metallic 439 20

46 48 Mathiou, Bruce AUS Expert Production 436 16

47 65 Cameron, Hudson AUS Master Open 436 11

48 80 Baker, Andrew AUS Marksman Open 435 12

49 86 Rennie, Brett NZL Sharpshooter Production 434 18

50 63 Carter, Kelvin NZL Sharpshooter Production 434 16

51 72 Redona, Dennis AUS Expert Open 426 12

52 81 Salter, Ray NZL Marksman Open 416 9

53 50 Clark, Shawn USA Sharpshooter Production 404 13

53 77 Jamieson, Brent NZL Marksman Production 404 13

55 91 Scott, Rob NZL Master Open 399 9

56 68 Halloran, Wendy NZL Expert Open 374 7

57 84 Johnstone, Barry NZL Marksman Metallic 318 6

58 32 Teich, Zach USA Master Open 309 10

59 88 Deeming, Paul NZL Unclassified Production 304 2

60 89 Howell, Dean NZL Unclassified Production 254 3

61 78 Archer, Rueben NZL Unclassified Production 151 2

62 12 Lodge, Lorenzo AUS High Master Open 18 0

- 15 Beck, John AUS High Master Open 0 0

- 24 Cvetnic, Zeljko AUS High Master Open 0 0

- 25 Cashmore, Don AUS High Master Open 0 0

- 26 Siebert, Richard AUS High Master Open 0 0

- 28 Blake, Mark AUS High Master Open 0 0

- 33 Turner, Aaron AUS High Master Open 0 0

- 36 Coates, Ian NZL High Master Open 0 0

- 38 Holmes, Errol AUS High Master Open 0 0

- 43 Martinex, Benito USA High Master Open 0 0

- 47 Mathiou, Chris AUS Master Metallic 0 0

- 52 Armstrong, Greg AUS Master Open 0 0

- 53 Hoffman, Peter GMY Sharpshooter Production 0 0

- 54 McGrath, Phillip AUS Marksman Production 0 0

- 58 Harriman, Allan AUS High Master Open 0 0

- 60 Tunnzelmann, Mark NZL Sharpshooter Production 0 0

- 66 Fielding, Stuart AUS Expert Metallic 0 0

- 69 Crouch, Dion NZL Unclassified Metallic 0 0

- 70 Manning, Fern NZL Marksman Metallic 0 0

- 74 Hoover, Harry NZL Expert Metallic 0 0

- 79 Sloey, Raymond AUS Expert Open 0 0

- 85 Vughts, Louis NZL Sharpshooter Metallic 0 0

- 90 Mamea, David NZL Marksman Metallic 0 0

- 92 Nobes, Gerald NZL Unclassified Metallic 0 0

- 93 Hills, Alan NZL Marksman Metallic 0 0

- 94 Cordes, Rex NZL Expert Open 0 0
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Rank No. Name Rep. Grade Category Score X Pen.

1 3 Piper, Karl NZL High Master Open 480 48

1 5 Ginger, Craig AUS High Master Open 480 48

1 28 Blake, Mark AUS High Master Open 480 48

1 55 Fowles, Kenneth AUS High Master Open 480 48

5 45 Colman, Robert NZL High Master Open 480 47

6 2 Angstadt, Kevin USA High Master Open 480 46

6 16 Mackiewicz, Anita AUS High Master Open 480 46

6 17 Ishii, Hisaya NZL High Master Open 480 46

6 21 Penney, Andrew AUS High Master Open 480 46

6 24 Cvetnic, Zeljko AUS High Master Open 480 46

11 23 Penney, Ray AUS High Master Open 480 45

11 29 Holmes, Glen AUS High Master Open 480 45

11 37 Holmes, Anthony USA High Master Open 480 45

11 52 Armstrong, Greg AUS Master Open 480 45

15 33 Turner, Aaron AUS High Master Open 480 44

15 43 Martinex, Benito USA High Master Open 480 44

15 58 Harriman, Allan AUS High Master Open 480 44

18 15 Beck, John AUS High Master Open 480 43

18 19 Lennert, Adam USA High Master Open 480 43

18 26 Siebert, Richard AUS High Master Open 480 43

21 18 Beckwith, Kim USA High Master Open 480 42

22 67 Agnew, John NZL High Master Open 480 40

23 64 McQuilty, Ryan AUS Master Open 480 39

24 87 Ackerman, Chris NZL Master Open 480 38

25 25 Cashmore, Don AUS High Master Open 478 44

26 6 Vadasz, Robert USA High Master Metallic 478 39

27 38 Holmes, Errol AUS High Master Open 478 37

27 46 Piper, Warren NZL High Master Open 478 37

29 27 Blake, Cherie AUS High Master Open 476 40

30 47 Mathiou, Chris AUS Master Metallic 468 27

31 79 Sloey, Raymond AUS Expert Open 464 37

32 62 Hansen, Peter NZL Master Metallic 464 27

33 49 Parris, Roger NZL High Master Open 462 31

34 59 Skewes, Chris NZL Master Metallic 462 23

35 35 Hauber, Roman GMY Expert Metallic 461 28

36 53 Hoffman, Peter GMY Sharpshooter Production 461 22

37 42 Ishikawa, Seiichi USA Expert Production 457 26

38 75 Thomason, Aaron NZL Expert Metallic 432 23

39 50 Clark, Shawn USA Sharpshooter Production 421 9

40 20 Piatt, Bruce USA High Master Open 420 42

41 36 Coates, Ian NZL High Master Open 420 35

42 91 Scott, Rob NZL Master Open 420 13

43 60 Tunnzelmann, Mark NZL Sharpshooter Production 419 8

44 63 Carter, Kelvin NZL Sharpshooter Production 415 15
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45 69 Crouch, Dion NZL Unclassified Metallic 411 12

46 76 Guenther, Louis USA Expert Open 400 33

47 74 Hoover, Harry NZL Expert Metallic 394 11

48 66 Fielding, Stuart AUS Expert Metallic 393 10

49 85 Vughts, Louis NZL Sharpshooter Metallic 381 12

50 77 Jamieson, Brent NZL Marksman Production 379 10 1

51 90 Mamea, David NZL Marksman Metallic 375 8

52 92 Nobes, Gerald NZL Unclassified Metallic 367 6

53 88 Deeming, Paul NZL Unclassified Production 357 7

54 93 Hills, Alan NZL Marksman Metallic 311 2

55 89 Howell, Dean NZL Unclassified Production 307 11

56 94 Cordes, Rex NZL Expert Open 294 13

57 54 McGrath, Phillip AUS Marksman Production 233 1

58 84 Johnstone, Barry NZL Marksman Metallic 232 2

- 10 Loftus, Paul NZL High Master Open 0 0

- 12 Lodge, Lorenzo AUS High Master Open 0 0

- 14 Dupree, Dave AUS High Master Open 0 0

- 22 Foster, Brett AUS High Master Open 0 0

- 30 Miller, Geoff AUS Master Metallic 0 0

- 31 Carden, Doug USA Master Open 0 0

- 32 Teich, Zach USA Master Open 0 0

- 34 Koo, Vera USA High Master Open 0 0

- 39 Surgi, Louis USA Master Open 0 0

- 40 Holmes, Melissa AUS Master Open 0 0

- 41 Fisher, Joanne NZL Master Open 0 0

- 44 Millard, Brent NZL High Master Open 0 0

- 48 Mathiou, Bruce AUS Expert Production 0 0

- 51 Itzstein, Mark USA High Master Open 0 0

- 56 Kemm, Frank GMY Expert Metallic 0 0

- 57 Fisher, Luke NZL Expert Open 0 0

- 61 Alley, Allan NZL High Master Open 0 0

- 65 Cameron, Hudson AUS Master Open 0 0

- 68 Halloran, Wendy NZL Expert Open 0 0

- 70 Manning, Fern NZL Marksman Metallic 0 0

- 71 Harriman, Matthew AUS High Master Open 0 0

- 72 Redona, Dennis AUS Expert Open 0 0

- 73 Bellamy, Jay NZL Expert Production 0 0

- 78 Archer, Rueben NZL Unclassified Production 0 0

- 80 Baker, Andrew AUS Marksman Open 0 0

- 81 Salter, Ray NZL Marksman Open 0 0

- 82 Broughton, James UK Master Open 0 0

- 83 Munt, Richard NZL High Master Open 0 0

- 86 Rennie, Brett NZL Sharpshooter Production 0 0
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Rank No. Name Rep. Grade Category Score X Pen.

1 20 Piatt, Bruce USA High Master Open 480 41

2 43 Martinex, Benito USA High Master Open 480 38

3 6 Vadasz, Robert USA High Master Metallic 480 33

4 61 Alley, Allan NZL High Master Open 480 30

5 40 Holmes, Melissa AUS Master Open 478 24

6 16 Mackiewicz, Anita AUS High Master Open 476 31

7 79 Sloey, Raymond AUS Expert Open 476 25

8 2 Angstadt, Kevin USA High Master Open 474 33

9 23 Penney, Ray AUS High Master Open 474 29

9 37 Holmes, Anthony USA High Master Open 474 29

11 3 Piper, Karl NZL High Master Open 474 28

12 26 Siebert, Richard AUS High Master Open 472 29

13 45 Colman, Robert NZL High Master Open 472 25

14 33 Turner, Aaron AUS High Master Open 472 21

15 24 Cvetnic, Zeljko AUS High Master Open 471 28

15 25 Cashmore, Don AUS High Master Open 471 28

17 38 Holmes, Errol AUS High Master Open 471 27

18 21 Penney, Andrew AUS High Master Open 470 30

19 58 Harriman, Allan AUS High Master Open 469 28

20 29 Holmes, Glen AUS High Master Open 467 28

21 17 Ishii, Hisaya NZL High Master Open 467 25

22 36 Coates, Ian NZL High Master Open 465 30

23 39 Surgi, Louis USA Master Open 465 23

24 59 Skewes, Chris NZL Master Metallic 462 20

25 71 Harriman, Matthew AUS High Master Open 460 23

26 15 Beck, John AUS High Master Open 458 27

27 34 Koo, Vera USA High Master Open 458 17

28 49 Parris, Roger NZL High Master Open 457 23

29 42 Ishikawa, Seiichi USA Expert Production 457 16

30 52 Armstrong, Greg AUS Master Open 453 25

31 62 Hansen, Peter NZL Master Metallic 452 14

32 65 Cameron, Hudson AUS Master Open 451 15

33 83 Munt, Richard NZL High Master Open 450 20

34 30 Miller, Geoff AUS Master Metallic 448 17

35 53 Hoffman, Peter GMY Sharpshooter Production 444 16

36 14 Dupree, Dave AUS High Master Open 442 19

37 67 Agnew, John NZL High Master Open 439 13

38 35 Hauber, Roman GMY Expert Metallic 434 30

39 73 Bellamy, Jay NZL Expert Production 434 19

40 77 Jamieson, Brent NZL Marksman Production 430 9

41 94 Cordes, Rex NZL Expert Open 428 9

42 63 Carter, Kelvin NZL Sharpshooter Production 424 14 1

43 74 Hoover, Harry NZL Expert Metallic 424 12

44 57 Fisher, Luke NZL Expert Open 421 14
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45 66 Fielding, Stuart AUS Expert Metallic 416 6

46 68 Halloran, Wendy NZL Expert Open 414 10

47 12 Lodge, Lorenzo AUS High Master Open 411 15

48 72 Redona, Dennis AUS Expert Open 407 11

49 85 Vughts, Louis NZL Sharpshooter Metallic 403 6

50 69 Crouch, Dion NZL Unclassified Metallic 400 9

51 90 Mamea, David NZL Marksman Metallic 395 10

52 92 Nobes, Gerald NZL Unclassified Metallic 391 7

53 91 Scott, Rob NZL Master Open 389 14

54 81 Salter, Ray NZL Marksman Open 386 8

55 93 Hills, Alan NZL Marksman Metallic 343 5

56 84 Johnstone, Barry NZL Marksman Metallic 326 7

57 54 McGrath, Phillip AUS Marksman Production 277 2 6

58 78 Archer, Rueben NZL Unclassified Production 241 8

59 70 Manning, Fern NZL Marksman Metallic 118 0

- 5 Ginger, Craig AUS High Master Open 0 0

- 10 Loftus, Paul NZL High Master Open 0 0

- 18 Beckwith, Kim USA High Master Open 0 0

- 19 Lennert, Adam USA High Master Open 0 0

- 22 Foster, Brett AUS High Master Open 0 0

- 27 Blake, Cherie AUS High Master Open 0 0

- 28 Blake, Mark AUS High Master Open 0 0

- 31 Carden, Doug USA Master Open 0 0

- 32 Teich, Zach USA Master Open 0 0

- 41 Fisher, Joanne NZL Master Open 0 0

- 44 Millard, Brent NZL High Master Open 0 0

- 46 Piper, Warren NZL High Master Open 0 0

- 47 Mathiou, Chris AUS Master Metallic 0 0

- 48 Mathiou, Bruce AUS Expert Production 0 0

- 50 Clark, Shawn USA Sharpshooter Production 0 0

- 51 Itzstein, Mark USA High Master Open 0 0

- 55 Fowles, Kenneth AUS High Master Open 0 0

- 56 Kemm, Frank GMY Expert Metallic 0 0

- 60 Tunnzelmann, Mark NZL Sharpshooter Production 0 0

- 64 McQuilty, Ryan AUS Master Open 0 0

- 75 Thomason, Aaron NZL Expert Metallic 0 0

- 76 Guenther, Louis USA Expert Open 0 0

- 80 Baker, Andrew AUS Marksman Open 0 0

- 82 Broughton, James UK Master Open 0 0

- 86 Rennie, Brett NZL Sharpshooter Production 0 0

- 87 Ackerman, Chris NZL Master Open 0 0

- 88 Deeming, Paul NZL Unclassified Production 0 0

- 89 Howell, Dean NZL Unclassified Production 0 0
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Rank No. Name Rep. Grade Category Score X Pen.

1 22 Foster, Brett AUS High Master Open 480 149

1 43 Martinex, Benito USA High Master Open 480 149

3 71 Harriman, Matthew AUS High Master Open 480 124

4 18 Beckwith, Kim USA High Master Open 480 98

5 82 Broughton, James UK Master Open 480 73

6 25 Cashmore, Don AUS High Master Open 480 59

6 47 Mathiou, Chris AUS Master Metallic 480 59

6 57 Fisher, Luke NZL Expert Open 480 59

9 52 Armstrong, Greg AUS Master Open 480 56

10 33 Turner, Aaron AUS High Master Open 480 53

11 15 Beck, John AUS High Master Open 480 50

12 10 Loftus, Paul NZL High Master Open 480 48

12 24 Cvetnic, Zeljko AUS High Master Open 480 48

12 28 Blake, Mark AUS High Master Open 480 48

12 31 Carden, Doug USA Master Open 480 48

12 44 Millard, Brent NZL High Master Open 480 48

12 51 Itzstein, Mark USA High Master Open 480 48

12 55 Fowles, Kenneth AUS High Master Open 480 48

12 58 Harriman, Allan AUS High Master Open 480 48

12 61 Alley, Allan NZL High Master Open 480 48

12 79 Sloey, Raymond AUS Expert Open 480 48

12 83 Munt, Richard NZL High Master Open 480 48

23 26 Siebert, Richard AUS High Master Open 470 47

23 30 Miller, Geoff AUS Master Metallic 470 47

23 34 Koo, Vera USA High Master Open 470 47

23 36 Coates, Ian NZL High Master Open 470 47

23 38 Holmes, Errol AUS High Master Open 470 47

23 39 Surgi, Louis USA Master Open 470 47

23 40 Holmes, Melissa AUS Master Open 470 47

30 41 Fisher, Joanne NZL Master Open 460 46

31 14 Dupree, Dave AUS High Master Open 450 45

31 32 Teich, Zach USA Master Open 450 45

31 56 Kemm, Frank GMY Expert Metallic 450 45

34 64 McQuilty, Ryan AUS Master Open 440 44

34 74 Hoover, Harry NZL Expert Metallic 440 44

36 48 Mathiou, Bruce AUS Expert Production 430 43

36 53 Hoffman, Peter GMY Sharpshooter Production 430 43

36 73 Bellamy, Jay NZL Expert Production 430 43

36 80 Baker, Andrew AUS Marksman Open 430 43

40 60 Tunnzelmann, Mark NZL Sharpshooter Production 420 42

41 66 Fielding, Stuart AUS Expert Metallic 410 41

42 50 Clark, Shawn USA Sharpshooter Production 390 39

42 85 Vughts, Louis NZL Sharpshooter Metallic 390 39

44 86 Rennie, Brett NZL Sharpshooter Production 360 36
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44 94 Cordes, Rex NZL Expert Open 360 36

46 92 Nobes, Gerald NZL Unclassified Metallic 300 30

47 93 Hills, Alan NZL Marksman Metallic 290 29

48 54 McGrath, Phillip AUS Marksman Production 190 19

49 70 Manning, Fern NZL Marksman Metallic 40 4

- 2 Angstadt, Kevin USA High Master Open 0 0

- 3 Piper, Karl NZL High Master Open 0 0

- 5 Ginger, Craig AUS High Master Open 0 0

- 6 Vadasz, Robert USA High Master Metallic 0 0

- 12 Lodge, Lorenzo AUS High Master Open 0 0

- 16 Mackiewicz, Anita AUS High Master Open 0 0

- 17 Ishii, Hisaya NZL High Master Open 0 0

- 19 Lennert, Adam USA High Master Open 0 0

- 20 Piatt, Bruce USA High Master Open 0 0

- 21 Penney, Andrew AUS High Master Open 0 0

- 23 Penney, Ray AUS High Master Open 0 0

- 27 Blake, Cherie AUS High Master Open 0 0

- 29 Holmes, Glen AUS High Master Open 0 0

- 35 Hauber, Roman GMY Expert Metallic 0 0

- 37 Holmes, Anthony USA High Master Open 0 0

- 42 Ishikawa, Seiichi USA Expert Production 0 0

- 45 Colman, Robert NZL High Master Open 0 0

- 46 Piper, Warren NZL High Master Open 0 0

- 49 Parris, Roger NZL High Master Open 0 0

- 59 Skewes, Chris NZL Master Metallic 0 0

- 62 Hansen, Peter NZL Master Metallic 0 0

- 63 Carter, Kelvin NZL Sharpshooter Production 0 0

- 65 Cameron, Hudson AUS Master Open 0 0

- 67 Agnew, John NZL High Master Open 0 0

- 68 Halloran, Wendy NZL Expert Open 0 0

- 69 Crouch, Dion NZL Unclassified Metallic 0 0

- 72 Redona, Dennis AUS Expert Open 0 0

- 75 Thomason, Aaron NZL Expert Metallic 0 0

- 76 Guenther, Louis USA Expert Open 0 0

- 77 Jamieson, Brent NZL Marksman Production 0 0

- 78 Archer, Rueben NZL Unclassified Production 0 0

- 81 Salter, Ray NZL Marksman Open 0 0

- 84 Johnstone, Barry NZL Marksman Metallic 0 0

- 87 Ackerman, Chris NZL Master Open 0 0

- 88 Deeming, Paul NZL Unclassified Production 0 0

- 89 Howell, Dean NZL Unclassified Production 0 0

- 90 Mamea, David NZL Marksman Metallic 0 0

- 91 Scott, Rob NZL Master Open 0 0
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Rank No. Name Rep. Grade Category Barricade X Practical X Mover X Plates X Total Total X

1 18 Beckwith, Kim USA High Master Open 480 42 475 37 0 0 480 48 1435 127

2 55 Fowles, Kenneth AUS High Master Open 480 48 474 21 0 0 480 48 1434 117

3 61 Alley, Allan NZL High Master Open 0 0 472 27 480 30 480 48 1432 105

4 25 Cashmore, Don AUS High Master Open 478 44 0 0 471 28 480 48 1429 120

5 79 Sloey, Raymond AUS Expert Open 464 37 0 0 476 25 480 48 1420 110

6 34 Koo, Vera USA High Master Open 0 0 474 28 458 17 470 47 1402 92

7 67 Agnew, John NZL High Master Open 480 40 466 25 439 13 0 0 1385 78

8 59 Skewes, Chris NZL Master Metallic 462 23 458 19 462 20 0 0 1382 62

9 30 Miller, Geoff AUS Master Metallic 0 0 441 15 448 17 470 47 1359 79

10 36 Coates, Ian NZL High Master Open 420 35 0 0 465 30 470 47 1355 112

11 63 Carter, Kelvin NZL Sharpshooter Production 415 15 434 16 424 14 0 0 1273 45

12 19 Lennert, Adam USA High Master Open 480 43 480 36 0 0 0 0 960 79

13 32 Teich, Zach USA Master Open 0 0 309 10 0 0 450 45 759 55
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Rank No. Name Rep. Grade Category Barricade X Practical X Mover X Plates X Total Total X

1 16 Mackiewicz, Anita AUS High Master Open 480 46 480 37 476 31 0 0 1436 114

2 40 Holmes, Melissa AUS Master Open 0 0 466 23 478 24 470 47 1414 94

3 34 Koo, Vera USA High Master Open 0 0 474 28 458 17 470 47 1402 92

4 41 Fisher, Joanne NZL Master Open 0 0 471 33 0 0 460 46 931 79

5 68 Halloran, Wendy NZL Expert Open 0 0 374 7 414 10 0 0 788 17

6 70 Manning, Fern NZL Marksman Metallic 0 0 0 0 118 0 40 4 158 4
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Rank No. Name Rep. Grade Category Barricade X Practical X Mover X Plates X Total Total X

1 39 Surgi, Louis USA Master Open 0 0 476 29 465 23 470 47 1411 99

2 70 Manning, Fern NZL Marksman Metallic 0 0 0 0 118 0 40 4 158 4
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Rank No. Name Rep. Grade Category Barricade X Practical X Mover X Plates X Total Total X

1 55 Fowles, Kenneth AUS High Master Open 480 48 474 21 0 0 480 48 1434 117

2 33 Turner, Aaron AUS High Master Open 480 44 0 0 472 21 480 48 1432 113

3 57 Fisher, Luke NZL Expert Open 0 0 466 27 421 14 480 48 1367 89

4 73 Bellamy, Jay NZL Expert Production 0 0 453 19 434 19 430 43 1317 81

5 66 Fielding, Stuart AUS Expert Metallic 393 10 0 0 416 6 410 41 1219 57

6 77 Jamieson, Brent NZL Marksman Production 379 10 404 13 430 9 0 0 1213 32

7 91 Scott, Rob NZL Master Open 420 13 399 9 389 14 0 0 1208 36

8 85 Vughts, Louis NZL Sharpshooter Metallic 381 12 0 0 403 6 390 39 1174 57

9 94 Cordes, Rex NZL Expert Open 294 13 0 0 428 9 360 36 1082 58

10 92 Nobes, Gerald NZL Unclassified Metallic 367 6 0 0 391 7 300 30 1058 43

11 82 Broughton, James UK Master Open 0 0 476 32 0 0 480 48 956 80

12 93 Hills, Alan NZL Marksman Metallic 311 2 0 0 343 5 290 29 944 36

13 87 Ackerman, Chris NZL Master Open 480 38 457 25 0 0 0 0 937 63

14 84 Johnstone, Barry NZL Marksman Metallic 232 2 318 6 326 7 0 0 876 15

15 80 Baker, Andrew AUS Marksman Open 0 0 435 12 0 0 430 43 865 55

16 60 Tunnzelmann, MarkNZL Sharpshooter Production 419 8 0 0 0 0 420 42 839 50

17 72 Redona, Dennis AUS Expert Open 0 0 426 12 407 11 0 0 833 23

18 81 Salter, Ray NZL Marksman Open 0 0 416 9 386 8 0 0 802 17

19 86 Rennie, Brett NZL Sharpshooter Production 0 0 434 18 0 0 360 36 794 54

20 68 Halloran, Wendy NZL Expert Open 0 0 374 7 414 10 0 0 788 17

21 90 Mamea, David NZL Marksman Metallic 375 8 0 0 395 10 0 0 770 18

22 88 Deeming, Paul NZL Unclassified Production 357 7 304 2 0 0 0 0 661 9

23 89 Howell, Dean NZL Unclassified Production 307 11 254 3 0 0 0 0 561 14

24 70 Manning, Fern NZL Marksman Metallic 0 0 0 0 118 0 40 4 158 4
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Rank No. Name Rep. Grade Category Barricade X Practical X Mover X Plates X Total Total X

1 6 Vadasz, Robert USA Master Open 480 33 478 35 476 33 480 48 1914 149

2 47 Mathiou, Chris AUS High Master Open 480 46 480 37 470 24 480 48 1910 155

3 74 Hoover, Harry NZL High Master Open 480 43 472 26 472 23 460 46 1884 138

4 35 Hauber, Roman GMY Master Open 468 30 458 25 464 25 480 48 1870 128

5 5 Ginger, Craig AUS High Master Metallic 459 24 474 26 455 21 480 48 1868 119

6 3 Piper, Karl NZL Master Metallic 465 28 459 30 453 23 480 48 1857 129

7 22 Foster, Brett AUS Master Metallic 443 17 470 28 469 23 470 47 1852 115

8 53 Hoffman, Peter GMY Sharpshooter Metallic 449 16 472 25 452 11 470 47 1843 99

9 56 Kemm, Frank GMY High Master Open 455 22 454 26 459 22 470 47 1838 117

10 48 Mathiou, Bruce AUS Master Metallic 465 22 462 20 444 17 460 46 1831 105

11 17 Ishii, Hisaya NZL Master Metallic 463 24 455 12 438 11 450 45 1806 92

12 25 Cashmore, Don AUS Expert Metallic 453 19 460 21 445 14 430 43 1788 97

13 44 Millard, Brent NZL Expert Metallic 420 13 441 9 457 17 460 46 1778 85

14 75 Thomason, Aaron NZL Master Open 446 20 444 20 454 16 390 39 1734 95

15 65 Cameron, Hudson AUS Sharpshooter Metallic 422 9 403 10 438 16 440 44 1703 79

16 86 Rennie, Brett NZL Expert Metallic 451 26 419 14 439 13 380 38 1689 91

17 66 Fielding, Stuart AUS Expert Open 380 14 456 18 396 8 420 42 1652 82

18 77 Jamieson, Brent NZL Marksman Metallic 440 16 427 12 440 16 310 31 1617 75

19 83 Munt, Richard NZL Master Metallic 401 13 420 11 436 13 350 35 1607 72

20 14 Dupree, Dave AUS Sharpshooter Metallic 318 10 428 16 407 6 400 40 1553 72

21 93 Hills, Alan NZL Unclassified Open 366 4 336 9 407 7 250 25 1359 45

22 68 Halloran, Wendy NZL Marksman Metallic 312 6 332 3 347 4 210 21 1201 34

23 54 McGrath, Phillip AUS Marksman Metallic 279 4 344 8 352 9 220 22 1195 43

24 87 Ackerman, Chris NZL Marksman Metallic 240 4 335 3 369 3 220 22 1164 32
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Rank No. Name Rep. Grade Category Barricade X Practical X Mover X Plates X Total Total X

1 6 Vadasz, Robert USA Master Open 480 33 478 35 476 33 480 48 1914 149

2 47 Mathiou, Chris AUS High Master Open 480 46 480 37 470 24 480 48 1910 155

3 74 Hoover, Harry NZL High Master Open 480 43 472 26 472 23 460 46 1884 138

4 35 Hauber, Roman GMY Master Open 468 30 458 25 464 25 480 48 1870 128

5 56 Kemm, Frank GMY High Master Open 455 22 454 26 459 22 470 47 1838 117

6 75 Thomason, Aaron NZL Master Open 446 20 444 20 454 16 390 39 1734 95

7 66 Fielding, Stuart AUS Expert Open 380 14 456 18 396 8 420 42 1652 82

8 93 Hills, Alan NZL Unclassified Open 366 4 336 9 407 7 250 25 1359 45
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Rank No. Name Rep. Grade Category Barricade X Practical X Mover X Plates X Total Total X

1 5 Ginger, Craig AUS High Master Metallic 459 24 474 26 455 21 480 48 1868 119

2 3 Piper, Karl NZL Master Metallic 465 28 459 30 453 23 480 48 1857 129

3 22 Foster, Brett AUS Master Metallic 443 17 470 28 469 23 470 47 1852 115

4 53 Hoffman, Peter GMY Sharpshooter Metallic 449 16 472 25 452 11 470 47 1843 99

5 48 Mathiou, Bruce AUS Master Metallic 465 22 462 20 444 17 460 46 1831 105

6 17 Ishii, Hisaya NZL Master Metallic 463 24 455 12 438 11 450 45 1806 92

7 25 Cashmore, Don AUS Expert Metallic 453 19 460 21 445 14 430 43 1788 97

8 44 Millard, Brent NZL Expert Metallic 420 13 441 9 457 17 460 46 1778 85

9 65 Cameron, Hudson AUS Sharpshooter Metallic 422 9 403 10 438 16 440 44 1703 79

10 86 Rennie, Brett NZL Expert Metallic 451 26 419 14 439 13 380 38 1689 91

11 77 Jamieson, Brent NZL Marksman Metallic 440 16 427 12 440 16 310 31 1617 75

12 83 Munt, Richard NZL Master Metallic 401 13 420 11 436 13 350 35 1607 72

13 14 Dupree, Dave AUS Sharpshooter Metallic 318 10 428 16 407 6 400 40 1553 72

14 68 Halloran, Wendy NZL Marksman Metallic 312 6 332 3 347 4 210 21 1201 34

15 54 McGrath, Phillip AUS Marksman Metallic 279 4 344 8 352 9 220 22 1195 43

16 87 Ackerman, Chris NZL Marksman Metallic 240 4 335 3 369 3 220 22 1164 32
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Rank No. Name Rep. Grade Category Score X Pen.

1 47 Mathiou, Chris AUS High Master Open 480 37

2 6 Vadasz, Robert USA Master Open 478 35

3 5 Ginger, Craig AUS High Master Metallic 474 26

4 74 Hoover, Harry NZL High Master Open 472 26

5 53 Hoffman, Peter GMY Sharpshooter Metallic 472 25

6 22 Foster, Brett AUS Master Metallic 470 28

7 48 Mathiou, Bruce AUS Master Metallic 462 20

8 25 Cashmore, Don AUS Expert Metallic 460 21

9 3 Piper, Karl NZL Master Metallic 459 30

10 35 Hauber, Roman GMY Master Open 458 25

11 66 Fielding, Stuart AUS Expert Open 456 18

12 17 Ishii, Hisaya NZL Master Metallic 455 12

13 56 Kemm, Frank GMY High Master Open 454 26

14 75 Thomason, Aaron NZL Master Open 444 20

15 44 Millard, Brent NZL Expert Metallic 441 9

16 14 Dupree, Dave AUS Sharpshooter Metallic 428 16

17 77 Jamieson, Brent NZL Marksman Metallic 427 12

18 83 Munt, Richard NZL Master Metallic 420 11

19 86 Rennie, Brett NZL Expert Metallic 419 14

20 65 Cameron, Hudson AUS Sharpshooter Metallic 403 10

21 54 McGrath, Phillip AUS Marksman Metallic 344 8

22 93 Hills, Alan NZL Unclassified Open 336 9

23 87 Ackerman, Chris NZL Marksman Metallic 335 3

24 68 Halloran, Wendy NZL Marksman Metallic 332 3
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Rank No. Name Rep. Grade Category Score X Pen.

1 47 Mathiou, Chris AUS High Master Open 480 46

2 74 Hoover, Harry NZL High Master Open 480 43

3 6 Vadasz, Robert USA Master Open 480 33

4 35 Hauber, Roman GMY Master Open 468 30

5 3 Piper, Karl NZL Master Metallic 465 28

6 48 Mathiou, Bruce AUS Master Metallic 465 22

7 17 Ishii, Hisaya NZL Master Metallic 463 24

8 5 Ginger, Craig AUS High Master Metallic 459 24

9 56 Kemm, Frank GMY High Master Open 455 22

10 25 Cashmore, Don AUS Expert Metallic 453 19

11 86 Rennie, Brett NZL Expert Metallic 451 26

12 53 Hoffman, Peter GMY Sharpshooter Metallic 449 16

13 75 Thomason, Aaron NZL Master Open 446 20

14 22 Foster, Brett AUS Master Metallic 443 17

15 77 Jamieson, Brent NZL Marksman Metallic 440 16

16 65 Cameron, Hudson AUS Sharpshooter Metallic 422 9

17 44 Millard, Brent NZL Expert Metallic 420 13

18 83 Munt, Richard NZL Master Metallic 401 13

19 66 Fielding, Stuart AUS Expert Open 380 14

20 93 Hills, Alan NZL Unclassified Open 366 4 1

21 14 Dupree, Dave AUS Sharpshooter Metallic 318 10

22 68 Halloran, Wendy NZL Marksman Metallic 312 6

23 54 McGrath, Phillip AUS Marksman Metallic 279 4

24 87 Ackerman, Chris NZL Marksman Metallic 240 4
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Rank No. Name Rep. Grade Category Score X Pen.

1 6 Vadasz, Robert USA Master Open 476 33

2 74 Hoover, Harry NZL High Master Open 472 23

3 47 Mathiou, Chris AUS High Master Open 470 24

4 22 Foster, Brett AUS Master Metallic 469 23

5 35 Hauber, Roman GMY Master Open 464 25

6 56 Kemm, Frank GMY High Master Open 459 22

7 44 Millard, Brent NZL Expert Metallic 457 17

8 5 Ginger, Craig AUS High Master Metallic 455 21

9 75 Thomason, Aaron NZL Master Open 454 16

10 3 Piper, Karl NZL Master Metallic 453 23

11 53 Hoffman, Peter GMY Sharpshooter Metallic 452 11

12 25 Cashmore, Don AUS Expert Metallic 445 14

13 48 Mathiou, Bruce AUS Master Metallic 444 17

14 77 Jamieson, Brent NZL Marksman Metallic 440 16

15 86 Rennie, Brett NZL Expert Metallic 439 13

16 65 Cameron, Hudson AUS Sharpshooter Metallic 438 16

17 17 Ishii, Hisaya NZL Master Metallic 438 11

18 83 Munt, Richard NZL Master Metallic 436 13

19 93 Hills, Alan NZL Unclassified Open 407 7

20 14 Dupree, Dave AUS Sharpshooter Metallic 407 6

21 66 Fielding, Stuart AUS Expert Open 396 8

22 87 Ackerman, Chris NZL Marksman Metallic 369 3

23 54 McGrath, Phillip AUS Marksman Metallic 352 9

24 68 Halloran, Wendy NZL Marksman Metallic 347 4
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Rank No. Name Rep. Grade Category Score X Pen.

1 3 Piper, Karl NZL Master Metallic 480 48

1 5 Ginger, Craig AUS High Master Metallic 480 48

1 6 Vadasz, Robert USA Master Open 480 48

1 35 Hauber, Roman GMY Master Open 480 48

1 47 Mathiou, Chris AUS High Master Open 480 48

6 22 Foster, Brett AUS Master Metallic 470 47

6 53 Hoffman, Peter GMY Sharpshooter Metallic 470 47

6 56 Kemm, Frank GMY High Master Open 470 47

9 44 Millard, Brent NZL Expert Metallic 460 46

9 48 Mathiou, Bruce AUS Master Metallic 460 46

9 74 Hoover, Harry NZL High Master Open 460 46

12 17 Ishii, Hisaya NZL Master Metallic 450 45

13 65 Cameron, Hudson AUS Sharpshooter Metallic 440 44

14 25 Cashmore, Don AUS Expert Metallic 430 43

15 66 Fielding, Stuart AUS Expert Open 420 42

16 14 Dupree, Dave AUS Sharpshooter Metallic 400 40

17 75 Thomason, Aaron NZL Master Open 390 39

18 86 Rennie, Brett NZL Expert Metallic 380 38

19 83 Munt, Richard NZL Master Metallic 350 35

20 77 Jamieson, Brent NZL Marksman Metallic 310 31

21 93 Hills, Alan NZL Unclassified Open 250 25

22 54 McGrath, Phillip AUS Marksman Metallic 220 22

22 87 Ackerman, Chris NZL Marksman Metallic 220 22

24 68 Halloran, Wendy NZL Marksman Metallic 210 21
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Rank Team # Name Representing Barricades X Practical X Mover X Plates X Total X Grand Total  X

18 Beckwith, Kim USA 480 42 475 37 0 0 480 48 1435 127

34 Koo, Vera USA 0 0 474 28 458 17 470 47 1402 92

39 Surgi, Louis USA 0 0 476 29 465 23 470 47 1411 99

43 Martinex, Benito USA 480 44 0 0 480 38 480 48 1440 130

15 Beck, John AUS 480 43 0 0 458 27 480 48 1418 118

23 Penney, Ray AUS 480 45 478 39 474 29 0 0 1432 113

28 Blake, Mark AUS 480 48 0 0 0 0 480 48 960 96

58 Harriman, Allan AUS 480 44 0 0 469 28 480 48 1429 120

3 Piper, Karl NZL 480 48 480 39 474 28 0 0 1434 115

17 Ishii, Hisaya NZL 480 46 464 34 467 25 0 0 1411 105

44 Millard, Brent NZL 0 0 478 34 0 0 480 48 958 82

45 Colman, Robert NZL 480 47 476 28 472 25 0 0 1428 100

2 Angstadt, Kevin USA 480 46 478 33 474 33 0 0 1432 112

20 Piatt, Bruce USA 420 42 480 43 480 41 0 0 1380 126

37 Holmes, Anthony USA 480 45 476 29 474 29 0 0 1430 103

51 Itzstein, Mark USA 0 0 471 27 0 0 480 48 951 75

22 Foster, Brett AUS 0 0 475 37 0 0 480 48 955 85

24 Cvetnic, Zeljko AUS 480 46 0 0 471 28 480 48 1431 122

21 Penney, Andrew AUS 480 46 480 36 470 30 0 0 1430 112

5 Ginger, Craig AUS 480 48 480 41 0 0 0 0 960 89

10 Loftus, Paul NZL 0 0 478 32 0 0 480 48 958 80

36 Coates, Ian NZL 420 35 0 0 465 30 470 47 1355 112

41 Fisher, Joanne NZL 0 0 471 33 0 0 460 46 931 79

61 Alley, Allan NZL 0 0 472 27 480 30 480 48 1432 105

NZ Open Team B 4676 376

1

2

3

4

5

6

US Open Team 1 5193 416

Australian Open Team 4776 408

5688 448

5239 447

5231 402
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NZ Open Team A

US Open Team 2
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Rank Team # Name Representing Barricades X Practical X Mover X Plates X Total X Grand Total  X

22 Foster, Brett AUS 443 17 470 28 469 23 470 47 1852 115
5 Ginger, Craig AUS 459 24 474 26 455 21 480 48 1868 119

3 Piper, Karl NZL 465 28 459 30 453 23 480 48 1857 129
62 Hansen, Peter NZL 464 27 450 21 452 14 0 0 1366 62

17 Ishii, Hisaya NZL 463 24 455 12 438 11 450 45 1806 92
59 Skewes, Chris NZL 462 23 458 19 462 20 0 0 1382 62

47 Mathiou, Chris AUS 468 27 0 0 0 0 480 48 948 75
48 Mathiou, Bruce AUS 465 22 462 20 444 17 460 46 1831 105

35 Hauber, Roman GMY 461 28 476 29 434 30 0 0 1371 87
56 Kemm, Frank GMY 0 0 467 27 0 0 450 45 917 72

6 Vadasz, Robert USA 478 39 480 33 480 33 0 0 1438 105
31 Carden, Doug USA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3720

3223

3188

2779
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2
3
4

6
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Australian Metallic Team

NZ Metallic Team A

NZ Metallic Team B

SSAA Metallic Team

Germany Metallic Team

US Metallic Team

234

191

154

180

159

1051438

2288
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Metallic Team Results

Printed: 17:24 10-11-2016

Page 1 of 1

Generated By NRA Scorer v0.86

Created By James N



Rank Team # Name Representing Barricades X Practical X Mover X Plates X Total X Grand Total  X

50 Clark, Shawn USA 421 9 404 13 0 0 390 39 1215 61
42 Ishikawa, Seiichi USA 457 26 454 30 457 16 0 0 1368 72

60 Tunnzelmann, MarkNZL 419 8 0 0 0 0 420 42 839 50
73 Bellamy, Jay NZL 0 0 453 19 434 19 430 43 1317 81

Production Team Results

1 USA Production Team 2583 133

NZ Production Team A 2156 131

-
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Rank Team # Name Representing Match Category Barricades X Practical X Mover X Plates X Total X Grand Total  X

27 Blake, Cherie AUS Primary Open 476 40 480 39 0 0 0 0 956 79
16 Mackiewicz, Anita AUS Primary Open 480 46 480 37 476 31 0 0 1436 114

Women Team Results

1 Australian Ladies Team 2392 193

Whangarei Pistol Club
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